Delta Technical Brainstorming Workshop AGENDA

MEETING DATE AND TIME: = 10 am -4 pm

Agenda ltems

MEETING LOCATION: = Stanford Room, 650 Capitol Mall, Sacramento

MEETING OBJECTIVES: " Developing a shared understanding of significant issues

" Brainstorm possible actions that could increase water supply and be
developed and analyzed with NEPA and a BA complete by December 2018.
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10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:50 am

11:20 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:50 pm
3:00 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

e Registration

e Welcome and Introduction

e Today’s Agenda and Objectives

e Intro to Reinitiation of Consultation on Long Term
Operations (ROC on LTO) Idea Generation Phase
e Explanation of Idea Generation (Presentation)

e CVP Operations Overview (Presentation)
e Q&A

BREAK

e Biology Overview (Presentation)
e Q&A

e |ssues Exercise & Discussion

LUNCH BREAK
e |dea Generation Exercise

BREAK/Transition Time
e Small Group Reports and Discussion
e Next Steps

Adjourn

Note: Agenda times are estimates and may be adjusted
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