

Delta Technical Brainstorming Workshop AGENDA

MEETING DATE AND TIME:	10 am - 4 pm
MEETING LOCATION:	Stanford Room, 650 Capitol Mall, Sacramento
MEETING OBJECTIVES:	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> ■ Developing a shared understanding of significant issues ■ Brainstorm possible actions that could increase water supply and be developed and analyzed with NEPA and a BA complete by December 2018.

Agenda Items

Item	Time	Topic	Lead
#1	10:00 am	• Registration	
# 2	10:10 am	• Welcome and Introduction • Today's Agenda and Objectives	Mike Harty
# 3	10:20 am	• Intro to Reinitiation of Consultation on Long Term Operations (ROC on LTO) Idea Generation Phase • Explanation of Idea Generation (Presentation)	Katrina Harrison Ben Nelson
#4	10:50 am	• CVP Operations Overview (Presentation) • Q&A	Tom Patton
	11:20 am	BREAK	
#5	11:30 am	• Biology Overview (Presentation) • Q&A	Josh Israel
#6	12:00 pm	• Issues Exercise & Discussion	Mike Harty
	12:30 pm	LUNCH BREAK	
#7	1:45 pm	• Idea Generation Exercise	KW & USBR Facilitators
	2:50 pm	BREAK/Transition Time	
#8	3:00 pm	• Small Group Reports and Discussion	Mike Harty
#9	3:45 pm	• Next Steps	Katrina Harrison
	4:00 pm	Adjourn	

Note: Agenda times are estimates and may be adjusted